
Academic Year 2022-23(during SAR uploading) 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

S. No 
Name 

Dr.P 

Vivekanandan 

Dr. Rasmi.A 

Dr. Smitha G L 

Ihsana 

Muhammed P 

Prajitha MV 

Anitha L 

PAN No. 

AENPVO56 
9C 

Qualification 

PhD 

AJFPR3038 Ph.D 
R 

AFPPL9724 PhD 

BPWPP448 M.E 
2F 

AMCPV652 M.Tech 
2G 

AFDPL4372| M.Tech 

Area of Specialization 

Computer 
Science and 
Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 
Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 
Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Designation 

HoD ,Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

R0YAN 

26 Jul 

2022 

01 Nov 
2019 

26 Aug 
2022 

01 Aug 
2014 

01 Mar 

2016 

01 Mar 
2016 

21Dec2022 N 

Z 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

02 May 
2023 

02 May 
2023 

15 May 

2023 

08 March 

2023 

PRiNeipA 



7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

|15 

Apsara Panicker DCVPA37 1 M.Tech 

Lemya Sainudeen AKQPL287 
SR 

Nisha S M 

Neethu K 

Rasha Vp 

Mahitha MH 

Niya E C 

Sabira P S 

Sreeshma PS 

M.Tech 

FFVPM490 M.Tech 
8C 

ANLPN343 M.Tech 
8K 

DOZPR472 M.Tech 
6A 

FAZPM023 M.Tech 
7H 

BGYPC337 M.Tech 
6E 

OBBPS8449 M.Tech 
R 

MRTPS672 M.Tech 
SA 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computcr 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engincering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

03 Sep 
2019 

04 May 
2021 

01 Jun 

2021 

08 Nov 
2021 

24 Nov 

2021 

18 Apr 
2022 

25 Jul 

2022 

26 Aug 
2022 

28 Sep 
2022 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

PRIN ipAL 



16 

17 

Manjusha PD 

Riya P D 

FVTPM145 M.Tech Computational Assistant 
Linguistics IG 

CSKPD786 M.Tech 
9N 

Computer 
Scicnce and 

Engincering 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

3010NH3 

26 Aug 
2022 

26 Aug 
2022 

Y Regular 

Regular 



Academic Year 2021-22 

2 

3 

5 

6 

S. No. 
Name 

Dr. Arun Anoop BAPPA799 
M 

Dr. Rasmi.A 

Ihsana 

Muhammed P 

Prajitha MV 

PAN No. 

Anitha L 

AR 

BPWPP448 
2F 

Qualification 

AJFPR3038 Ph.D 
R 

Ph.D 

ME 

AMCPV652| M.Tech 
2G 

IE 

AFDPL4372| M.Tech 

Apsara Panicker DCVPA371 M.Tech 

Area of Specialization 

Computer 
Science and 
Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

HoD, 
Associate 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

22 Dec 

2021 

01 Nov 

2019 

01 Aug 

2014 

01Mar 

2016 

01 Mar 
2016 

03 Sep 
2019 

N 

N 

Y 

Y 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

20 Jul 2022 

02 May 
2023 

08 March 

2023 

pemag 



7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Vijesh K 

Sabitha CB 

Thulasi Mohan 

Nisha S M 

AQTPV949 M.Tech 
SK 

Shanid Malayil DEWPM09 M.Tcch 

Neethu PR 

JWEPS9637 M.Tech 
G 

56J 

BLLPT6740 M.Tech 
D 

FFVPM490 M.Tech 
8C 

Lemya Sainudeen AKQPL287 M.Tech 
8R 

BOIPN3513| M.Tech 

Sunena Rose M JSGPS3816| M.Tech 
B 

Computer 
Science and 

Engincering 

Computer 
Scicnce and 

Engincering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engincering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

R0YAL 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Professor 

Assistant 

09 Oct 

Professor 

2019 

01Aug20 
19 

01 Oct 
2020 

29 Dec 

2020 

01 Jun 
2021 

Assistant 07May 

04May 
2021 

2021 

22Nov 

2021 

N 

N 

N 

N 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

30 May 
2022 

15 Oct 2022 

05 May 
2022 

03 May 
2022 

04 May 
2022 

04 Oct 2022 



15 

16 

17 

18 

Rasha VP 

NecthuK 

Anjana N 

Shajna M 

DOZPR472 M.Tech 
6A 

ANLPN343 M.Tech 
8K 

CRKPA097 M.Tech 
3P 

GUTPM139 M.Tech 
2G 

Computer 
Scicnce and 

Engincering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

24 Nov 

2021 

08 Nov 

2021 

16 Nov 

2021 

28 Dec 

2021 

COLLEGE O-

19010NHO 

Y 

N 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

12 Aug 2022 

03 May 
2022 



5 

4 

Academic Year 2020-21 

2 

3 

S. No. 

1 Shanid Malayil 

Name 

Dr. Rasmi A 

Dr.Sreeraj R 

Dr. S P 

Predeepkumar 

Ihsana 
Muhammed P 

PAN No. 

DEWPM0956J 

AJFPR3038R 

BJTPS5327P 

Qualification 

BPWPP4482F 

M.Tech 

Ph.D 

Ph.D 

ARUPK2971 K Ph.D 

ME 

Area of Specialization 

* ROP 

Computer 
Science and 

Engincering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science 

Computer 
Science and 
Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

COLLEGE OF-ENGI 

HoD, 
Assistant 

Professor 

Associate 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Octl, 
2020 

01 Nov 

2019 

26 Sep 
2017 

15 Nov 

2019 

01 Aug 
2014 

18 Dec 

2019 

z| 

N 

Y 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

05 May 
2022 

02 May 
2023 

06 May 
2021 

29 May 
2021 



6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Meera V M 

Hima K G 

Prajitha MV 

Anitha L 

Jensy Varghese 

Nowshad MU 

Apsara Panicker 

Venitha 

Viswanathan 

BZEPM8064N 

CNZPK4207P 

AFDPL4372E 

AMCPV6522G M.Tech 

AIVPV6957A 

M.Tech 

ME 

BDSPV0635A 

M.Tech 

ME 

AXAPM2192A M.Tech 

DCVPA3711E M.Tech 

M.Tech 

Computer 
Scicnce and 

Engincering(Da 
ta Security) 

Computer 
Science and 

Engincering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

COLEGE OF-ENGIE 

A90101 

04 Sep 

2012 

04 Sep 
2012 

01 Mar 
2016 

01 Mar 

2016 

01 Aug 
2017 

20 Mar 

2019 

03Sep 

2019 

23 Sep 
2019 

TECHHO 

N 

N 

N 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

01 Jun 2021 

01 Jun 2021 

08 March 

2023 

06 May 
2021 

27 May 
2021 

31 Aug 2021 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Vijesh K 

Sana Sahban 

Sabitha CB 

Bhavya K 
Bharathan 

Shefin C Samson 

Thulasi Mohan 

AQTPV949SK 

KNAPS7246P 

BSVPB1763R 

M.Tcch 

JWEPS9637G M.Tech 

M.Tech 

BLLPT6740D 

M.Tech 

KCYPS0988H M.Tech 

M.Tech 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Computer 
Science and 

Engineering 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

Assistant 

Professor 

TVAOU 

09 Oct 

2019 

ZKANS 

01 Jan 

2020 

01 Aug 
2019 

06 Aug 
2019 

16 May 

2020 

COLLE OF.ENGIM 

29 Dec 

2020 

N 

N 

N 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

30 May 
2022 

30 Sept 
2021 

15 Oct 2022 

27 May 
2021 

17 May 
2021 

03 May 
2022 
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