Academic Year 2022-23(during SAR uploading)

			-	,							
S. No.	Мате	PAN No.	Qualification	Area of Specialization	Designation	Date of Joining	Date on which Designated as Professor/ Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If contractual mention Full time or Part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently Associated is "No")
1	Dr.P Vivekanandan	AENPV056 9C	PhD	Computer Science and Engineering	HoD ,Professor	26 Jul 2022		N	Regular		02 May 2023
2	Dr. Rasmi.A	AJFPR3038 R	Ph.D	Computer Science and Engineering	Associate Professor	01 Nov 2019		N	Regular		02 May 2023
3	Dr. Smitha G L	AFPPL9724 E	PhD	Computer Science and Engineering	Associate Professor	26 Aug 2022	21Dec2022	N	Regular		15 May 2023
4	Ihsana Muhammed P	BPWPP448 2F	M.E	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Aug 2014		Y	Regular		
5	Prajitha M V	AMCPV652 2G	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Mar 2016		Y	Regular		
6	Anitha L	AFDPL4372 E	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Mar 2016		N	Regular		08 March 2023

7	Apsara Panicker	DCVPA371 1E	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	03 Sep 2019		Y	Regular			
8	Lemya Sainudeen	AKQPL287 8R	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	04 May 2021	,	Y	Regular			
9	Nisha S M	FFVPM490 8C	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Jun 2021		Y	Regular			
10	Neethu K	ANLPN343 8K	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	08 Nov 2021		Y	Regular			
11	Rasha V P	DOZPR472 6A	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	24 Nov 2021		Y	Regular			
12	Mahitha M H	FAZPM023 7H	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	18 Apr 2022		Y	Regular			
13	Niya E C	BGYPC337 6E	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	25 Jul 2022		Y	Regular			
14	Sabira P S	OBBPS8449 R	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	26 Aug 2022		Y	Regular			
15	Sreeshma P S	MRTPS672 5A	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	28 Sep 2022		Y	Regular			المالي
					* ROYAL CO	TEGE OF ELM	•	·		P	RINCIPAL	Person

SAMOHI & DAMA

16	Manjusha P D	FVTPM145 IG	M.Tech	Computational Linguistics	Assistant Professor	26 Aug 2022	Y	Regular		
17	Riya P D	CSKPD786 9N	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	26 Aug 2022	Y	Regular		



Academic Year 2021-22

S. No.	Name	PAN No.	Qualification	Area of Specialization	Designation	Date of Joining	Date on which Designated as Professor/ Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If contractual mention Full time or Part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently Associated is "No")
1	Dr. Arun Anoop M	BAPPA799 4B	Ph.D	Computer Science and Engineering	HoD, Associate Professor	22 Dec 2021		N	Regular		20 Jul 2022
2	Dr. Rasmi.A	AJFPR3038 R	Ph.D	Computer Science and Engineering	Associate Professor	01 Nov 2019		N	Regular		02 May 2023
3	Ihsana Muhammed P	BPWPP448 2F	ΜE	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Aug 2014		Y	Regular		
4	Prajitha M V	AMCPV652 2G	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01Mar 2016		Y	Regular		
5	Anitha L	AFDPL4372 E	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Mar 2016		N	Regular		08 March 2023
6	Apsara Panicker	DCVPA371 IE	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	03 Sep 2019		Y	Regular		

7	Vijesh K	AQTPV949 5K	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	09 Oct 2019	N	Regular	30 May 2022
8	Sabitha C B	JWEPS9637 G	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01Aug20 19	N	Regular	15 Oct 2022
9	Shanid Malayil	DEWPM09 56J	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Oct 2020	N	Regular	05 May 2022
10	Thulasi Mohan	BLLPT6740 D	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	29 Dec 2020	N	Regular	03 May 2022
11	Nisha S M	FFVPM490 8C	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Jun 2021	Y	Regular	
12	Lemya Sainudeen	AKQPL287 8R	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	04May 2021	Y	Regular	
13	Neethu P R	BOIPN3513 E	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	07May 2021	N	Regular	04 May 2022
14	Sunena Rose M V	JSGPS3816 B	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	22Nov 2021	N	Regular	04 Oct 2022

10 more with

15	Rasha V P	DOZPR472 6A	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	24 Nov 2021	Y	Regular	
16	Neethu K	ANLPN343 8K	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	08 Nov 2021	Y	Regular	
17	Anjana N	CRKPA097 3P	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	16 Nov 2021	N	Regular	12 Aug 2022
18	Shajna M	GUTPM139 2G	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	28 Dec 2021	N	Regular	03 May 2022

DKIMO DATO COM



Academic Year 2020-21

S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Мате	PAN No.	Qualification	Area of Specialization	Designation	Date of Joining	Date on which Designated as Professor/ Associate Professor	Currently Associated (Y/N)	Nature of Association (Regular/Contract/ Adjunct)	If contractual mention Full time or Part time	Date of Leaving (In case Currently Associated is "No")
1	Shanid Malayil	DEWPM0956J	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	HoD, Assistant Professor	Oct1, 2020		N	Regular		05 May 2022
2	Dr. Rasmi A	AJFPR3038R	Ph.D	Computer Science and Engineering	Associate Professor	01 Nov 2019		N	Regular		02 May 2023
3	Dr.Sreeraj R	BJTPS5327P	Ph.D	Computer Science	Professor	26 Sep 2017	18 Dec 2019	N	Regular		06 May 2021
4	Dr. S P Predeepkumar	ARUPK2971K	Ph.D	Computer Science and Engineering	Professor	15 Nov 2019		N	Regular		29 May 2021
5	Ihsana Muhammed P	BPWPP4482F	ME	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Aug 2014		Y	Regular		

PRINCIPAL CONT

6	Meera V M	BZEPM8064N	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering(Da ta Security)	Assistant Professor	04 Sep 2012		N	Regular	01 Jun 2021
7	Hima K G	CNZPK4207P	ME	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	04 Sep 2012		N	Regular	01 Jun 2021
8	Prajitha M V	AMCPV6522G	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Mar 2016		Y	Regular	
9	Anitha L	AFDPL4372E	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Mar 2016	a	N	Regular	08 March 2023
10	Jensy Varghese	AIVPV6957A	ME	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Aug 2017		N	Regular	06 May 2021
11	Nowshad M U	AXAPM2192A	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	20 Mar 2019		N	Regular	27 May 2021
12	Apsara Panicker	DCVPA3711E	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	03Sep 2019		Y	Regular	
13	Venitha Viswanathan	BDSPV0635A	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	23 Sep 2019		N	Regular	31 Aug 2021

#1000 × 10000

14	Vijesh K	AQTPV9495K	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	09 Oct 2019	И	Regular	30 May 2022
15	Sana Sahban	KNAPS7246P	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Jan 2020	N	Regular	30 Sept 2021
16	Sabitha C B	JWEPS9637G	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	01 Aug 2019	N	Regular	15 Oct 2022
17	Bhavya K Bharathan	BSVPB1763R	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	06 Aug 2019	N	Regular	27 May 2021
18	Shefin C Samson	KCYPS0988H	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	16 May 2020	N	Regular	17 May 2021
19	Thulasi Mohan	BLLPT6740D	M.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering	Assistant Professor	29 Dec 2020	N	Regular	03 May 2022



